Manufacturing Forward
MCY SERIES
THERMAL MASS/CYCLING
AIR DRYERS
Manufacturing Forward
Mikropor  began its journey in 1987 with a passion to create “tomorrow’s
technology” and has become one of the leading manufacturers of atmospheric air

(%
)
Air Demand and Refrigeration Dryer Nominal Capacity (%)
Energy Saving Comparison
Non Cycling Air Dryer Type
MCY US – Cycling Air Dryer Type
Variable Speed Air Dryer Type
Compressed Air C
onsumption
Model Capacity (m³/h) Voltage Connection Size Filter Quantity and Type
Replacement Filter
Element Kit
Dimensions (mm)
Length Width Height
MCY-495 495 230V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz 2" 1*GKON805X + 1*GKON805Y MKON805 KIT 857 727 1505
MCY-623 623 230V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz 2" 1*GKON805X + 1*GKON805Y MKON805 KIT 828 728 1763
MCY-930 930 230V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz 2" 1*GKON1205X + 1*GKON1205Y MKON1205 KIT 828 728 1763
MCY-1200 1200 230V / 1 Ph / 50 Hz 2" 1*GKON1205X + 1*GKON1205Y MKON1205 KIT 828 728 1763
MCY-1388 1388 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz 3" 1*GKON-HC-1805X + 1*GKON-HC-1805Y MKON-HC-1805 KIT 1148 798 1739
MCY-1800 1800 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz 3" 1*GKON-HC-1805X + 1*GKON-HC-1805Y MKON-HC-1805 KIT 1148 798 1739
MCY-2500 2500 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz 3" 1*GKON-HC-2775X + 1*GKON-HC-2775Y MKON-HC-2775 KIT 1313 878 1788
MCY-2775 2775 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz 3" 1*GKON-HC-2775X + 1*GKON-HC-2775Y MKON-HC-2775 KIT 1313 878 1788
MCY-3330 3330 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz DN100 Flange 1*GKO5850X + 1*GKO5850Y GKO5850 KIT 1577 993 1976
MCY-3915 3915 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz DN100 Flange 1*GKO5850X + 1*GKO5850Y GKO5850 KIT 1577 993 1976
MCY-5085 5085 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz DN100 Flange 1*GKO5850X + 1*GKO5850Y GKO5850 KIT 1797 1077 2075
MCY-5850 5850 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz DN100 Flange 1*GKO5850X + 1*GKO5850Y GKO5850 KIT 1797 1077 2075
MCY-6875 6875 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz DN150 Flange ** Externally Connected - F6500 X / Y 6*M1200 KIT 2188 1062 2024
MCY-7875 7875 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz DN150 Flange ** Externally Connected - F8500 X / Y 8*M1200 KIT 2188 1062 2024
MCY-9000 9000 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz DN150 Flange ** Externally Connected - F11000 X / Y 10*M1200 KIT 2247 1551 2114
MCY-10500 10500 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz DN200 Flange ** Externally Connected - F11000 X / Y 10*M1200 KIT 2247 1551 2114
MCY-12500 12500 400V / 3 Ph / 50 Hz DN200 Flange ** Externally Connected - F14000 X / Y 14*M1200 KIT 2547 1547 2172
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Example for Choosing the Correct Dryer
If an air compressor delivers 500 m³/h at 6
bar, the dryer inlet temperature is 45°C and